

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4274/2014

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(For correction of the order dated 01.04.2014 and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. of 2014 in C.A. No. 4273/2014

(For correction of the order dated 01.04.2014 and office report)

Date : 10/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.Rai, Sr. Adv.
MR.Braj K.Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objection to the applications may be filed within four
weeks.

Post after four weeks.

Post these I.As along with any other application
including application for intervention, if filed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master