

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4274/2014

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/04/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) MS. Aparna Jha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post next week high up in the list.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

The matter is appearing in the Weekly List No. 13 of
2015 as Item No. 55)