

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4274/2014

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.No.4273 of 2014

Date : 10/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
(mentioned by)

Mr. Nagendera Rai,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on Wednesday, the 16th September, 2015 higher up in  
the list, subject to overnight part-heard matter, if any.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2015.09.10  
16:26:07 IST  
Reason: